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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

July 28,2014 JUL 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STA1f~ 28 
2014 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIZY:~~~rnmentalEthics Co . 
rnmlSS!qo 

A.	 Name ofComrnittce: Irfutci.7"> C/I/etf'lts ke L Fe, L./~er ty 41.&~eL'/¢Y 
Address: ...£20 ~d;1//ij &&'/ 
City and Zip Code: Z;;RR'pc7H oX Ie ~ %:5' ""t28~ 
This is a (check one): __ Party Committee X Political Committee 

B.	 Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2014 throngh July 24, 2014) 

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 

5. Ca..<;h on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) _ 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) A'b,1e 
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) &n e 

. 138.Qze 
L:.·C~A clC 

.. ~ 

'0	 '23.2-8
.	 /7V, 

. /7/7' ~ 

.. 2/r"~ 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally 'filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

KANSAS CITIZENS FOR LIFE, LIBERTY & PROPERTY 
(Name ot Candidate Party Committee or Political Commirteoe) 

Date Name and Address 

of Contributor 

OB-Jan-14 Stephen M & Edna L Saunders 
ll-Feb-14 520 Smiley Rd 

07-Mar-14 rronganoxie, KS 66086 
14-Apr-14 
I6-Jun-14 
06-Jul-14 

01-Jan-14 Richard L Kiper 

0l-Feb-14 1221 Tanglewood 
01-Mar-14 Leavenworth, KS 66048 
0l-Apr-14 
OI-lul-I'" 

OS-Jan-14 Connie R& Edward F O'Brien 
02-Feb-14 22123 211th St. 
02-Mar-I4 leavenworth, KS 66048 

Ofi-Apr-14 
08-Jun-14 
06-Jul-14 

21-Jun-14 Gregory T. Beck 

24250 172nd Street 
leavenworth, KS 66048 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More Than 

$150 

Retired Telecom & Medical 
Review Coordinator 

Historian, self employed 

State Representative & 
Retired Railroad Worker 

Retired 

Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan Efunds 
Other 

X 

X 
X 
)( 

X 
)( 

Total = 

X 

X 
X 
X 

Total: 

X 

X 
X 

X 
X 
X 

Total: 

X 

Total = 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

loan or 
Other Receipt 

$25.00 

$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 

$150.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 

$125.00 

$25.00 
$50.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 

$175.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

Subtotal This Page $550.00 

Complete if last page of Schedula A 

lTotal Itemized Receipts for Period $550.00 

!Total Unitemlzod Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sales of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributionr Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to Iine2 of Summary) $550.00 

Page_'_ of_--,-_ 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

KANSAS CITIZENS FOR LIFE, LIBERTY & PROPERTY 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Amount 

07-Mar-14 Postmaster 66086 
zip Code 66086 

Fee for PO Box $84.00 

16-Jun-14 Governmental Ethics Commission 
109 W. 9th Suite 504, 
Topeka, KS 66612 

PAC Registration Fee $35.00 

26-Jun-14 Willie Dove for District 38 State 
Representative 
14715 Timber Lane 
Bonner Springs, KS 66012 

Campaign Donation $400.00 

26--Jun-14 John Bradford for District 40 State 
Representative 
125 Rock Creek Loop 
Lansing, KS 66043 

Campaign Donation $400.00 

26-Jun-14 Tony Barton for District 41 state 
Representative 
1402 Franklin Street 
Leavenworth, KS 66048 

Campaign Donation $400.00 

26-Jun-14 Connie O'Brien for District 42 State 
Representative 
P.O. Box 61 
Tonganoxie, KS 66086 

Campaign Donation $400.00 

Subtotal This Page $1,719.00 

It iflast page 0 f Sched I comple e ua C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

$1,719.00 

NONE 

$1,719.00 
Page 1 of 1 


