KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

RECEIVED

July 28, 2014

JUL 28 2014

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS TO SET OF STATE SET

	Commission
Α.	Name of Committee: Kansas Citizens for Life, Liberty & Property Address: 520 Smiley Road City and Zip Code: Tonganoxie, K5 66086
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report
С.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2014 through July 24, 2014)
С.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedulc D)
D. Date	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." Signature of Treasurer GEC Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KANSAS CITIZENS FOR LIFE, LIBERTY & PROPERTY

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

	_				neck		Amount of
Date	Name and Address Occupation & Industry of Appropriate Box		OX	Cash, Check,			
	of Contributor	Individual Giving More Than	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds	Loan or
		\$150				Other	Other Receipt
	Stephen M & Edna L Saunders	Retired Telecom & Medical		χ			\$25.00
	520 Smiley Rd	Review Coordinator		Х			\$25.00
07-Mar-14	Tonganoxie, KS 66086]		Х			\$25.00
14-Apr-14				х			\$25.00
16-Jun-14		l i		Х			\$25.00
06-Jul-14			;	Х			\$25.00
						Total =	\$150.00
	Richard L. Kiper	Historian, self employed		Х			\$25.00
	1221 Tanglewood			Х			\$25.00
01-Mar-14	Leavenworth, KS 66048			Х			\$25.00
01-Apr-14				Х			\$25.00
01-Jul-14				i			\$25.00
						Total =	\$125.00
05-Jan-14	Connie R & Edward F O'Brien	State Representative &		X			\$25.00
	22123 211th St.	Retired Railroad Worker		Х			\$50.00
02-Mar-14	Leavenworth, KS 66048	4		Х	ľ		\$25.00
06-Apr-14		l i		Х	1		\$25.00
08-Jun-14		1		X			\$25.00
Ω6-Jul-14				Х			\$25.00
						Total =	\$175.00
j.	Gregory T. Beck 24250 172nd Street Leavenworth, KS 66048	Retired		х			\$100.00
						Total =	\$100.00
<u></u>	Subtotal This Page						\$550.00

Complete if last page of Schedula A

Total Itemized Receipts for Perlod	\$550.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sales of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributionr Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line2 of Summary)	\$550.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KANSAS CITIZENS FOR LIFE, LIBERTY & PROPERTY

Date	ate Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure		Amount
		or Disbursement	
)7-Mar-14	Postmaster 66086 zip Code 66086	Fee for PO Box	\$84.00
	21p Code 00000		ł
	Governmental Ethics Commission	PAC Registration Fee	\$35.00
	109 W. 9th Suite 504, Topeka, KS 66612]]
26 Jun 44	Willie Dove for District 38 State	Campaign Donation	\$400.00
	Representative	·	\$400.00
	14715 Timber Lane Bonner Springs, KS 66012	<u> </u>	1
	John Bradford for District 40 State Representative	Campaign Donation	\$400.00
	125 Rock Creek Loop		
26-Jun-14	Lansing, KS 66043 Tony Barton for District 41 State	Campaign Donation	\$400.00
	Representative 1402 Franklin Street		
	Leavenworth, KS 66048		
	Connie O'Brien for District 42 State Representative	Campaign Donation	\$400.00
	P.O. Box 61 Tonganoxie, KS 66086		
	Tonganoxie, No oddo		
j]
			
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,719.00

Complete if last page of Schedula C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$1,719.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	NONE
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$1,719.00

Page 1 of 1